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Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 16 1 0 0.941 13-1 6661 4559 6908

JoeStradamus 11 6 0 0.647 9-5 5702 5153 6042

Breaking 11 6 0 0.647 9-5 5158 5055 5325

DiBis Dolphins 10 7 0 0.588 8-6 5077 4948 5390

Over The Line 8 9 0 0.471 7-7 4817 5065 5010

Cleveland Mafia 7 10 0 0.412 5-9 4999 5231 5177

Palea Kameni 5 12 0 0.294 4-10 4432 5238 4632

The Practice Squad 1 16 0 0.059 1-13 3870 5157 4027

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Suhs Anger Management 13 4 0 0.765 11-3 6095 4988 6682

Worship The Star 10 7 0 0.588 8-6 5500 4928 5955

Dagobah Swamp Force 10 7 0 0.588 8-6 5568 5197 5868

Magnum 10 7 0 0.588 7-7 5110 5036 5204

PA Waggles 8 9 0 0.471 7-7 4950 4835 5226

The Greatest 8 9 0 0.471 7-7 4579 5062 4726

Pappa's Moonshine 6 11 0 0.353 6-8 4613 5481 4869

Mean Machine 2 15 0 0.118 2-12 3709 4907 3925

Total Points
Sweetness 6908

Suhs Anger Management 6682

JoeStradamus 6042

Worship The Star 5955

Dagobah Swamp Force 5868

DiBis Dolphins 5390

Breaking 5325

PA Waggles 5226

Magnum 5204

Cleveland Mafia 5177

Over The Line 5010

Pappa's Moonshine 4869

The Greatest 4726

Palea Kameni 4632

The Practice Squad 4027

Mean Machine 3925

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



The Big League 3 (est. 2011) Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Jan 22 9:04am ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


